Race Date

September 07, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue University
Team Score (places): 27

1 1560
2 1464
3 1570
4 1566
5 1496
6 1564
7 1494
8 1481
9 1474
10 1500
11 1554
12 1562
13 1581
14 1572
15 1470
16 1567
17 1484
18 1475
19 1499
20 1569
21 1557
22 1578
23 1573
24 1495
25 1493
26 1565
27 1471
28 1462
29 1466
30 1498
31 1551
32 1483
33 1468
34 1461
35 1486
36 1490
37 1487
38 1552
39 1476
40 1583
41 1467

Luke Linscott
Brian Barbarini
Joseph Redle
Liam Oman

Levi Hammerback
Stan Melkumian
Jack Graham
Sam Clore

Liam Brinkruff
Matthew Hendricks
Michael Kelley
Noah Masotta
Dalton Yu

Ryan San Juan
Sean Bohne
Nicholas Ostendorf
Jack Fan

Dane Brown
Jack Heit

Pranav Rajan
Michael Kovach
Rylan Wells
Nathan Traub
Benjamin Habeski
Ryan Goldfeder
Hayden Nagel
Connor Bossong
Alex Appiah
Grant Belush
Nathan Hayes
Nathaniel Higbie
Varun Dhond
Samuel Bibeau
Nick Anderson
Colin Feazel
Owen Galvin
Jack Feehan
Adam Hollowell
Miles Brown
Jack Zimmerman
Camden Bettag

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 27:00.3

12
19
27

(39)

(52)

26:19.9
26:50.2
27:13.4
27:14.2
27:23.6
27:38.3
27:41.2
27:43.8
28:07.2
28:17.1
28:33.8
28:40.5
28:42.3
28:43.3
28:56.6
29:02.1
29:15.2
29:25.5
29:25.6
29:30.1
29:34.7
29:40.2
29:40.9
29:43.5
29:45.2
29:59.2
30:05.7
30:13.6
30:18.2
30:19.2
30:24.7
30:30.4
30:37.7
30:50.2
31:00.1
31:14.7
31:16.5
31:30.3
31:43.7
31:43.9
31:59.3

26:19.9 0:00.0
53:10.1 0:30.3
1:20:23.6 0:53.5
1:47:37.9 0:54.3
2:15:01.5 1:03.7
2:42:39.8 1:18.4
3:10:21.1 1:.21.3
3:38:05.0 1:23.9
4:06:12.2 1:47.3
4:34:29.4 1:57.2
5:03:03.2 2:13.9
5:31:43.7 2:20.6
6:00:26.1 2:22.4
6:29:09.5 2:23.4
6:58:06.1 2:36.7
7:27.08.3 2:42.2
7:56:23.5 2:55.3
8:25:49.1 3:05.6
8:55:14.7 3:05.7
9:24:44.8 3:10.2
9:54:19.6 3:14.8
10:23:59.9 3:20.3
10:53:40.8 3:21.0
11:23:24.3 3:23.6
11:53:09.6 3:25.3
12:23:08.8 3:39.3
12:53:14.5 3:45.8
13:23:28.2 3:53.7
13:53:46.5 3:58.3
14:24:05.8 3:59.3
14:54:30.6 4:04.8
15:25:01.0 4:10.5
15:55:38.8 4:17.8
16:26:29.1 4:30.3
16:57:29.2 4:40.2
17:28:44.0 4:54.8
18:00:00.5 4:56.6
18:31:30.8 5:10.4
19:03:14.6 5:23.8
19:34:58.6 5:24.0
20:06:58.0 5:39.4
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Race Date
September 07, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Purdue University
Team Score (places): 27

42
43
44
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46
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53
54
55
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1559
1575
1480
1580
1561
1568
1473
1463
1482
1558
1489
1576
1492
1497
1472
1563
1574
1555
1469
1553
1488
1479
1577
1556
1485
1579

Joshua Lindquist
Sam Watterson
Garion Cheng
Ethan Woods
Jason Lyst

Quinn Puralewski
Owen Briggerman
Joey Arroyo
Larsen Dallmann
Bradley Lawrence
Samuel Forfang
Ethan Weiss

Kent Gerads
Takumi Harima
Drew Bracket
Spencer McKinney
Samuel Waters
Mason Kendrick
Noah Bieberich
Jimmy Hoover
Jack Flynn

Alvan Cao

Ryan Weiss
Mohammed Khan
Wen Fan
Brandon Winans

Team - University of Illinois
Team Score (places): 47
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1607
1614
1610
1623
1619
1617
1625
1621
1600
1598
1612

Ethan Forsell
Simon Hildy
Thomas Harmon
Easton Rosen
Maxwell Maloney
Brendan Jones
Jon Wool

Alan Perez
Quinn Born
Jensen Bidmead
Giovanni Hernandez

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Boiler Up XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

5:43.3
5:46.0
5:50.5
6:04.3
6:26.8
6:29.0
6:29.6
6:42.2
7:47.3
7:56.2
8:05.6
8:08.0
8:09.6
8:17.8
8:32.3
8:33.3
9:51.4
11:08.6
11:11.2
11:30.7
11:56.8
12:31.0
12:56.3
13:05.7
13:34.3
14:28.0

0:00.0
0:53.4
0:58.2
0:58.7
1:30.9
1:36.7
1:.57.2
2:24.7
2:51.3
2:52.2
2:58.7

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 27:00.3
More Than 7 32:03.2 20:39:01.3
More Than 7 32:05.9 21:11:07.2
More Than 7 32:10.4 21:43:17.6
More Than 7 32:24.2 22:15:41.9
More Than 7 32:46.7 22:48:28.6
More Than 7 32:48.9 23:21:17.6
More Than 7 32:49.5 23:54:07.1
More Than 7 33:02.1 24:27:09.3
More Than 7 34:07.2 25:01:16.6
More Than 7 34:16.1 25:35:32.7
More Than 7 34:25.5 26:09:58.2
More Than 7 34:27.9 26:44:26.2
More Than 7 34:29.5 27:18:55.7
More Than 7 34:37.7 27:53:33.4
More Than 7 34:52.2 28:28:25.7
More Than 7 34:53.2 29:03:19.0
More Than 7 36:11.3 29:39:30.3
More Than 7 37:28.5 30:16:58.9
More Than 7 37:31.1 30:54:30.1
More Than 7 37:50.6 31:32:20.8
More Than 7 38:16.7 32:10:37.6
More Than 7 38:50.9 32:49:28.5
More Than 7 39:16.2 33:28:44.8
More Than 7 39:25.6 34:08:10.4
More Than 7 39:54.2 34:48:04.6
More Than 7 40:47.9 35:28:52.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 27:29.7

3 3 26:37.5 26:37.5

9 12 27:30.9 54:08.4

10 22 27:35.7 1:21:44.2

11 33 27:36.2 1:49:20.4

14 47 28:08.4 2:17:28.9
(15) (62) 28:14.2  2:45:43.2
(18) (80) 28:34.7 3:14:18.0
More Than 7 29:02.2 3:43:20.2
More Than 7 29:28.9 4:12:49.1
More Than 7 29:29.7 4:42:18.8
More Than 7 29:36.2 5:11:55.1

2

09/07/24 10:26:39 AM



Race Date
September 07, 24

Bib No Name

Team - University of Illinois

Team Score (places): 47

2024 Boiler Up XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 27:29.7

12 1605 Alex Demas More Than 7 29:425 5:41:37.6 3:05.0
13 1608 Morgan Frederick More Than 7 30:01.3 6:11:39.0 3:23.8
14 1609 Brendan Graven More Than 7 30:13.2 6:41:52.2 3:35.7
15 1618 Nick Kwentus More Than 7 30:48.5 7:12:40.8 4:11.0
16 1624 Albert Szewczyk More Than 7 30:54.4 7:43:35.2 4:16.9
17 1620 Mauricio Marin More Than 7 31:46.5 8:15:21.8 5:09.0
18 1622 Connor Quadrini More Than 7 32:18.7 8:47:40.5 5:41.1
19 1604 Walter Chang More Than 7 32:22.7 9:20:03.2 5:45.2
20 1616 Henry Hornbrook More Than 7 33:01.5 9:53:04.8 6:24.0
21 1606 Aidan Farrell More Than 7 33:04.1 10:26:08.9 6:26.6
22 1626 Raymond Zhang More Than 7 33:07.6 10:59:16.5 6:30.0
23 1602 Isaac Brooks More Than 7 34:53.7 11:34:10.3 8:16.2
24 1601 Max Boughner More Than 7 37:30.5 12:11:40.9 10:53.0
25 1603 David Cano More Than 7 37:59.1 12:49:40.1 11:21.6
26 1611 Robert Henkel More Than 7 38:18.2 13:27:58.3 11:40.7
27 1615 Charley Hoppis More Than 7 41:57.1 14:09:55.5 15:19.6
Team - Indiana University Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 27:52.3
1 1428 Noah Scott 1 1 26:09.3 26:09.3 0:00.0
2 1423 Leo Kurtz 5 6 26:56.1 53.05.4 0:46.8
3 1422 Rowan Hale 16 22 28:23.7 1:21:29.1 2:14.3
4 1419 Colin Corcoran 19 41 28:47.7 1:50:16.9 2:38.4
5 1426 Woodrow Murray 20 61 29:045 2:19:21.5 2:55.2
6 1429 Hudson Shaw (22) (82) 29:22.4  2:48:43.9 3:13.0
7 1427 Noah Schafer (22) (104) 29:29.1  3:18:13.0 3:19.7
8 1421 Jimmy Ford More Than 7 29:345  3:47:47.5 3:25.2
9 1431 Luke Swanger More Than 7 29:45.7  4:17:33.3 3:36.4
10 1420 Samuel Farbstein More Than 7 32:43.6 4:50:16.9 6:34.3
11 1430 Stellan Simeakis More Than 7 33:47.3 5:24.04.3 7:38.0
12 1417 Zach Brown More Than 7 33:52.6 5:57:57.0 7:43.3
13 1425 Hunter Mullis More Than 7 35:33.1 6:33:30.1 9:23.8
14 1424 Samuel Levine More Than 7 37:58.1 7:11:28.3 11:48.8
Team - Washington University Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 115 Average Time: 30:54.0
1 1649 Ethan Yamada 17 17 28:25.3 28:25.3 0:00.0
2 1643 Clay Kain 23 40 30:31.7 58:57.0 2:06.3
3 1646 Max Melton 24 64 30:59.9 1:29:56.9 2:34.5
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Race Date
September 07, 24

2024 Boiler Up XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Washington University Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 115

1647 Andres Orbegozo
1648 Dylan Parks
1639 Brady Curtis
1641 Zach Gore

1645 Samuel Lubelsky
1638 Juan Cortez

10 1637 Jiahong Chen

11 1640 Liam Deighton
12 1642 Phoenix Jarosz
13 1644 Griffin Lovato
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Team - SLU Run Club
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1584 Matt Harley
2 1585 Peter Vilkins

Team - Butler University
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1405 BradLee Thomas

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Average Time: 30:54.0

25 89 32:04.2 2:02:01.2 3:38.9
26 115 32:28.7  2:34:30.0 4:03.4
(27) (142) 33:245 3:07:54.5 4:59.2
(28) (170) 34:39.9 3:42:34.4 6:14.6
More Than 7 35:15.9 4:17:50.4 6:50.6
More Than 7 38:50.5 4:56:41.0 10:25.2
More Than 7 39:43.5 5:36:24.5 11:18.2
More Than 7 39:44.4 6:16:08.9 11:19.0
More Than 7 41:21.3 6:57:30.2 12:55.9
More Than 7 42:39.5 7:40:09.7 14:14.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 34:11.7 34:11.7 0:00.0
Less Than 5 36:29.7 1:10:41.5 2:17.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 35:29.3 35:29.3 0:00.0
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