Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

Class - 1 Closs Country								
			<u>Overall</u> Place		Cumulative Place	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative	Time
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>r lace</u>		<u>r lace</u>	111116	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>
T	eam - I	Purdue University			Finish Position	n - 1		
Team Score (places): 27						Avera	ge Time: 27	:00.3
1	1560	Luke Linscott	2		2	26:19.9	26:19.9	0:00.0
2	1464	Brian Barbarini	4		6	26:50.2	53:10.1	0:30.3
3	1570	Joseph Redle	6		12	27:13.4	1:20:23.6	0:53.5
4	1566	Liam Oman	7		19	27:14.2	1:47:37.9	0:54.3
5	1496	Levi Hammerback	8		27	27:23.6	2:15:01.5	1:03.7
6	1564	Stan Melkumian	(12)		(39)	27:38.3	2:42:39.8	1:18.4
7	1494	Jack Graham	(13)		(52)	27:41.2	3:10:21.1	1:21.3
8	1481	Sam Clore	More Than	7		27:43.8	3:38:05.0	1:23.9
9	1474	Liam Brinkruff	More Than	7		28:07.2	4:06:12.2	1:47.3
10	1500	Matthew Hendricks	More Than	7		28:17.1	4:34:29.4	1:57.2
11	1554	Michael Kelley	More Than	7		28:33.8	5:03:03.2	2:13.9
12	1562	Noah Masotta	More Than	7		28:40.5	5:31:43.7	2:20.6
13	1581	Dalton Yu	More Than	7		28:42.3	6:00:26.1	2:22.4
14	1572	Ryan San Juan	More Than	7		28:43.3	6:29:09.5	2:23.4
15	1470	Sean Bohne	More Than	7		28:56.6	6:58:06.1	2:36.7
16	1567	Nicholas Ostendorf	More Than	7		29:02.1	7:27:08.3	2:42.2
17	1484	Jack Fan	More Than	7		29:15.2	7:56:23.5	2:55.3
18	1475	Dane Brown	More Than	7		29:25.5	8:25:49.1	3:05.6
19	1499	Jack Heit	More Than	7		29:25.6	8:55:14.7	3:05.7
20	1569	Pranav Rajan	More Than	7		29:30.1	9:24:44.8	3:10.2
21	1557	Michael Kovach	More Than	7		29:34.7	9:54:19.6	3:14.8
22	1578	Rylan Wells	More Than	7		29:40.2	10:23:59.9	3:20.3
23	1573	Nathan Traub	More Than	7		29:40.9	10:53:40.8	3:21.0
24	1495	Benjamin Habeski	More Than	7		29:43.5	11:23:24.3	3:23.6
25	1493	Ryan Goldfeder	More Than	7		29:45.2	11:53:09.6	3:25.3
26	1565	Hayden Nagel	More Than	7		29:59.2	12:23:08.8	3:39.3
27	1471	Connor Bossong	More Than	7		30:05.7	12:53:14.5	3:45.8
28	1462	Alex Appiah	More Than	7		30:13.6	13:23:28.2	3:53.7
29	1466	Grant Belush	More Than	7		30:18.2	13:53:46.5	3:58.3
30	1498	Nathan Hayes	More Than	7		30:19.2	14:24:05.8	3:59.3
31	1551	Nathaniel Higbie	More Than	7		30:24.7	14:54:30.6	4:04.8
32	1483	Varun Dhond	More Than	7		30:30.4	15:25:01.0	4:10.5
33	1468	Samuel Bibeau	More Than	7		30:37.7	15:55:38.8	4:17.8
34	1461	Nick Anderson	More Than	7		30:50.2	16:26:29.1	4:30.3
35	1486	Colin Feazel	More Than	7		31:00.1	16:57:29.2	4:40.2
36	1490	Owen Galvin	More Than	7		31:14.7	17:28:44.0	4:54.8
37	1487	Jack Feehan	More Than	7		31:16.5	18:00:00.5	4:56.6
38	1552	Adam Hollowell	More Than	7		31:30.3	18:31:30.8	5:10.4
39	1476	Miles Brown	More Than	7		31:43.7	19:03:14.6	5:23.8
40	1583	Jack Zimmerman	More Than	7		31:43.9	19:34:58.6	5:24.0
41	1467	Camden Bettag	More Than	7		31:59.3	20:06:58.0	5:39.4
			4				00/07/24 10	1.26.38 AM

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

			<u>Overall</u> Place	Cumulative Place	Timo	Cumulative	Time	
	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	<u>riace</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Back</u>	
T	eam -	Purdue University		Finish Positi	on - 1			
Team Score (places): 27					Avera	age Time: 27	:00.3	
42	1559	Joshua Lindquist	More Than	7	32:03.2	20:39:01.3	5:43.3	
43	1575	Sam Watterson	More Than	7	32:05.9	21:11:07.2	5:46.0	
44	1480	Garion Cheng	More Than	7	32:10.4	21:43:17.6	5:50.5	
45	1580	Ethan Woods	More Than	7	32:24.2	22:15:41.9	6:04.3	
46	1561	Jason Lyst	More Than	7	32:46.7	22:48:28.6	6:26.8	
47	1568	Quinn Puralewski	More Than	7	32:48.9	23:21:17.6	6:29.0	
48	1473	Owen Briggerman	More Than	7	32:49.5	23:54:07.1	6:29.6	
49	1463	Joey Arroyo	More Than	7	33:02.1	24:27:09.3	6:42.2	
50	1482	Larsen Dallmann	More Than	7	34:07.2	25:01:16.6	7:47.3	
51	1558	Bradley Lawrence	More Than	7	34:16.1	25:35:32.7	7:56.2	
52	1489	Samuel Forfang	More Than	7	34:25.5	26:09:58.2	8:05.6	
53	1576	Ethan Weiss	More Than	7	34:27.9	26:44:26.2	8:08.0	
54	1492	Kent Gerads	More Than	7	34:29.5	27:18:55.7	8:09.6	
55	1497	Takumi Harima	More Than	7	34:37.7	27:53:33.4	8:17.8	
56	1472	Drew Bracket	More Than	7	34:52.2	28:28:25.7	8:32.3	
57	1563	Spencer McKinney	More Than	7	34:53.2	29:03:19.0	8:33.3	
58	1574	Samuel Waters	More Than	7	36:11.3	29:39:30.3	9:51.4	
59	1555	Mason Kendrick	More Than	7	37:28.5	30:16:58.9	11:08.6	
60	1469	Noah Bieberich	More Than	7	37:31.1	30:54:30.1	11:11.2	
61	1553	Jimmy Hoover	More Than	7	37:50.6	31:32:20.8	11:30.7	
62	1488	Jack Flynn	More Than	7	38:16.7	32:10:37.6	11:56.8	
63	1479	Alvan Cao	More Than	7	38:50.9	32:49:28.5	12:31.0	
64	1577	Ryan Weiss	More Than	7	39:16.2	33:28:44.8	12:56.3	
65	1556	Mohammed Khan	More Than	7	39:25.6	34:08:10.4	13:05.7	
66	1485	Wen Fan	More Than	7	39:54.2	34:48:04.6	13:34.3	
67	1579	Brandon Winans	More Than	7	40:47.9	35:28:52.6	14:28.0	
T	eam -	University of Illinois		Finish Positi	on - 2			
Team Score (places): 47					Avera	rage Time: 27:29.7		
1	1607	Ethan Forsell	3	3	26:37.5	26:37.5	0:00.0	
2	1614	Simon Hildy	9	12	27:30.9	54:08.4	0:53.4	
3	1610	Thomas Harmon	10	22	27:35.7	1:21:44.2	0:58.2	
4	1623	Easton Rosen	11	33	27:36.2	1:49:20.4	0:58.7	
5	1619	Maxwell Maloney	14	47	28:08.4	2:17:28.9	1:30.9	
6	1617	Brendan Jones	(15)	(62)	28:14.2	2:45:43.2	1:36.7	
7	1625	Jon Wool	(18)	(80)	28:34.7	3:14:18.0	1:57.2	
8	1621	Alan Perez	More Than	7	29:02.2	3:43:20.2	2:24.7	
9	1600	Quinn Born	More Than	7	29:28.9	4:12:49.1	2:51.3	
10	1598	Jensen Bidmead	More Than	7	29:29.7	4:42:18.8	2:52.2	
11	1612	Giovanni Hernandez	More Than	7	29:36.2	5:11:55.1	2:58.7	
Results available at www.thtiming.com			2			09/07/24 10	:26:39 AM	

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

	Bib No	o <u>Name</u>	<u>Overall</u> <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Т		University of Illinois	ı	Finish Positio	n - 2			
Team Score (places): 47			Average Time: 27:29.7					
12	1605	Alex Demas	More Than 7		29:42.5	5:41:37.6	3:05.0	
13	1608	Morgan Frederick	More Than 7		30:01.3	6:11:39.0	3:23.8	
14	1609	Brendan Graven	More Than 7		30:13.2	6:41:52.2	3:35.7	
15	1618	Nick Kwentus	More Than 7		30:48.5	7:12:40.8	4:11.0	
16	1624	Albert Szewczyk	More Than 7		30:54.4	7:43:35.2	4:16.9	
17	1620	Mauricio Marin	More Than 7		31:46.5	8:15:21.8	5:09.0	
18	1622	Connor Quadrini	More Than 7		32:18.7	8:47:40.5	5:41.1	
19	1604	Walter Chang	More Than 7		32:22.7	9:20:03.2	5:45.2	
20	1616	Henry Hornbrook	More Than 7		33:01.5	9:53:04.8	6:24.0	
21	1606	Aidan Farrell	More Than 7		33:04.1	10:26:08.9	6:26.6	
22	1626	Raymond Zhang	More Than 7		33:07.6	10:59:16.5	6:30.0	
23	1602	Isaac Brooks	More Than 7		34:53.7	11:34:10.3	8:16.2	
24	1601	Max Boughner	More Than 7		37:30.5	12:11:40.9	10:53.0	
25	1603	David Cano	More Than 7		37:59.1	12:49:40.1	11:21.6	
26	1611	Robert Henkel	More Than 7		38:18.2	13:27:58.3	11:40.7	
27	1615	Charley Hoppis	More Than 7		41:57.1	14:09:55.5	15:19.6	
Team - Indiana University		Finish Position - 3						
Team Score (places): 61		Score (places): 61			Average Time: 27:52.3			
1	1428	Noah Scott	1	1	26:09.3	26:09.3	0:00.0	
2	1423	Leo Kurtz	5	6	26:56.1	53:05.4	0:46.8	
3	1422	Rowan Hale	16	22	28:23.7	1:21:29.1	2:14.3	
4	1419	Colin Corcoran	19	41	28:47.7	1:50:16.9	2:38.4	
5	1426	Woodrow Murray	20	61	29:04.5	2:19:21.5	2:55.2	
6	1429	Hudson Shaw	(21)	(82)	29:22.4	2:48:43.9	3:13.0	
7	1427	Noah Schafer	(22)	(104)	29:29.1	3:18:13.0	3:19.7	
8	1421	Jimmy Ford	More Than 7		29:34.5	3:47:47.5	3:25.2	
9	1431	Luke Swanger	More Than 7		29:45.7	4:17:33.3	3:36.4	
10	1420	Samuel Farbstein	More Than 7		32:43.6	4:50:16.9	6:34.3	
11	1430	Stellan Simeakis	More Than 7		33:47.3	5:24:04.3	7:38.0	
12	1417	Zach Brown	More Than 7		33:52.6	5:57:57.0	7:43.3	
13	1425	Hunter Mullis	More Than 7		35:33.1	6:33:30.1	9:23.8	
14	1424	Samuel Levine	More Than 7		37:58.1	7:11:28.3	11:48.8	
Team - Washington University		ı	Finish Positio	n - 4				
Team Score (places): 115					Avera	ge Time: 30	:54.0	
1	1649	Ethan Yamada	17	17	28:25.3	28:25.3	0:00.0	
2	1643	Clay Kain	23	40	30:31.7	58:57.0	2:06.3	
3	1646	Max Melton	24	64	30:59.9	1:29:56.9	2:34.5	

2024 Boiler Up XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Men

Men's Race

	Bib No	o Name	Overall Place	Cumulative Place	Time	Cumulative Time	Time Back	
Т		Washington University	F	Finish Positio	n - 4			
Team Score (places): 115			Average Time: 30:54.0					
4	1647	Andres Orbegozo	25	89	32:04.2	2:02:01.2	3:38.9	
5	1648	Dylan Parks	26	115	32:28.7	2:34:30.0	4:03.4	
6	1639	Brady Curtis	(27)	(142)	33:24.5	3:07:54.5	4:59.2	
7	1641	Zach Gore	(28)	(170)	34:39.9	3:42:34.4	6:14.6	
8	1645	Samuel Lubelsky	More Than 7		35:15.9	4:17:50.4	6:50.6	
9	1638	Juan Cortez	More Than 7		38:50.5	4:56:41.0	10:25.2	
10	1637	Jiahong Chen	More Than 7		39:43.5	5:36:24.5	11:18.2	
11	1640	Liam Deighton	More Than 7		39:44.4	6:16:08.9	11:19.0	
12	1642	Phoenix Jarosz	More Than 7		41:21.3	6:57:30.2	12:55.9	
13	1644	Griffin Lovato	More Than 7		42:39.5	7:40:09.7	14:14.2	
Team - SLU Run Club			Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places): Inc.				Average Time:				
1	1584	Matt Harley	Less Than 5		34:11.7	34:11.7	0:00.0	
2	1585	Peter Vilkins	Less Than 5		36:29.7	1:10:41.5	2:17.9	
Team - Butler University			Finish Position - Inc.					
Team Score (places): Inc.					Avera	Average Time:		
1	1405	BradLee Thomas	Less Than 5		35:29.3	35:29.3	0:00.0	